" =\ Australian Lure Coursing Association

ASSOCIATION

Dog
Baci
Bella
Buzz
Coda
Cookies
Coupar
Emeri
Foggy
Hemi
Joan
Keevah
Kenzi
Koda
Luger
Nullah
Oonagh
Parker
Rumba
Sage
Sienna
Sweeney
Zaira

Trial Results

Club: Lure Coursers Anonymous

Trial Date: 13/03/2022

Course Distance: 710

breed
Hungarian Vizsla
German Shorthaired Pointer
Unregistered
German Shorthaired Pointer
German Shorthaired Pointer
Irish Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer
German Shorthaired Pointer
German Shorthaired Pointer
Belgian Shepherd Malinois
Irish Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer
Unregistered
German Shepherd Dog
Unregistered Medium
Irish Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer
Beagle
German Shorthaired Pointer
German Shorthaired Pointer
Irish Terrier
Lakeland Terrier

Judge 1: Gina House

Judge 2: Joy Hunter

Owner
Samantha Shields; Tracey Fountaine
Joy Hunter
Kirby Reaves; David Pearce
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Samantha Shields; Tracey Fountaine
Graham Black; Megan Black
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Grant House; Gina House
Graham Black; Megan Black
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Jessica McDonnell
Grant House; Gina House
Kirby Reaves; David Pearce
Vicki Anderton
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Samantha Shields; Tracey Fountaine
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Joy Hunter
Vicki Anderton
Toni Snoeren

score

174
155
176
161
176
167
178
165
175
179
182
176
156
175

176
176
173
145
171
154
175



